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cover page
Names:

Places:

Types:

Roberts, Frances
Cabaniss, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

Resolution
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Roberts, Frances
Cabaniss, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

Resolution

May 10, 1980
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

Resolution

May 10, 1980
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Topics:

Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Chancellor, Univ. of
AL System

Pres. of Univ. AL,
Huntsville

Sec., Bd. of Trustees,
Univ. of AL

Bealle, J. Rufus Volker, Joseph F. Wright, John C.

Huntsville, AL

Resolution

May 10, 1980
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Topics:

Names:

Places:

Types:

Chairman Co-chairman Executive Committee

Baites, Howard
Cothren, Perrin G.

Ivey, Sue
Morring, Marilyn

Newby, George
Record, James, Sr.

Sanford, Bill
Stewart, Lucy

Huntsville, AL

letter
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Topics:

Names:

Places:

Types:

Council member
Mayor, Huntsville

Pres Pro Tem
Pres., City Council

Resolution 84-355

Davis, Joe W.
Glenn, John

Kaufmann, Ernest, II
Mabry, Jane

Roberts, Frances C.,
Dr.

Tallent, Bill
Wall, Jimmy, Jr.

Huntsville, AL

Resolution
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Topics:

Names:

Places:

Types:

1000 Points of Light Chairman,
Beautification

Board
Honorary Chairman

Mayor, Huntsville

Cole, Margaret Hettinger, Steve Roberts, Frances, Dr. Wessel, Fred

Huntsville, AL

Recognition
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Topics:

Names:

Types:

American Cancer
Society

Pres., American
Cancer Society

Herrington, Forest Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Certificate
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Names:

Types:
Harless, L.

drawing
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Names:

Types:
Harless, L.

drawing
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Topics:

Names:

Places:

Types:

Executive Director Pres. Board of
Director

Senior Center, Inc.

Glynn, Tom N. Lowers, Horace R. Roberts, Frances, Dr.

Huntsville, AL

Certificate
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Exec. Vice Pres., Scholarship Foundation
Names:

Types:
Davis, J. Mark

note
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Pres. Of Coca-Cola Co.
Names:

Types:
Ivester, M. Douglas

note



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 2, Subseries E, Box 1, Folder 6
Frances C. Roberts Undated Awards
Image 14   r02e01-06-000-0101   Contents   Index   About

Types:
note
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Names:

Types:
, Crawford , Sandy Roberts, Frances, Dr.

note
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Sales Mgr., Coca-Cola
Names:

Places:

Types:

Lee, John

Huntsville, AL

note
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Topics:

Names:

Places:

Types:

Chairman of Board
Coca-Cola Co.

Vice Chairman, Coca-
Cola Co.

Browne, Robert F. Johnson, Crawford T.,
III

Johnston,
Summerfield K., Jr.

Atlanta, GA Birmingham, AL Oklahoma City, OK

note
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Topics:

Names:

Places:

Types:

Chief, Executive
Officer

Pres., Coca-Cola Co. Sr. Vice Pres., Coca-
Cola Co.

Vice Pres., Coca-Cola
Co.

Jones, Ingrid
Saunders

Sanford, Philip H.
Stahl, Jack L.

Williams, Sandy

Atlanta, GA Corinth, MS

note
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Pres., Coca-Cola Co.
Names:

Types:
Ivestor, M. Douglas

note
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, Crawford 15
, Sandy 15
1000 Points of Light 7
American Cancer Society 8
Atlanta, GA 17, 18
Baites, Howard 5
Bealle, J. Rufus 4
Birmingham, AL 17
Browne, Robert F. 17
Chairman of Board 17
Chairman, Beautification Board 7
Chairman 5
Chancellor, Univ. of AL System 4
Chief, Executive Officer 18
Co-chairman 5
Coca-Cola Co. 17
Cole, Margaret 7
Corinth, MS 18
Cothren, Perrin G. 5
Council member 6
Davis, J. Mark 12
Davis, Joe W. 6
Executive Committee 5
Executive Director 11
Glenn, John 6
Glynn, Tom N. 11
Harless, L. 9, 10
Herrington, Forest 8
Hettinger, Steve 7
Honorary Chairman 7
Huntsville, AL 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 11, 16
Ivester, M. Douglas 13
Ivestor, M. Douglas 19
Ivey, Sue 5
Johnson, Crawford T., III 17
Johnston, Summerfield K., Jr. 17

Jones, Ingrid Saunders 18
Kaufmann, Ernest, II 6
Lee, John 16
Lowers, Horace R. 11
Mabry, Jane 6
Mayor, Huntsville 6, 7
Morring, Marilyn 5
Newby, George 5
Oklahoma City, OK 17
Pres Pro Tem 6
Pres. Board of Director 11
Pres. of Univ. AL, Huntsville 4
Pres., American Cancer Society 8
Pres., City Council 6
Pres., Coca-Cola Co. 18
Record, James, Sr. 5
Resolution 84-355 6
Roberts, Frances C., Dr. 6
Roberts, Frances Cabaniss, Dr. 1, 2
Roberts, Frances, Dr. 3, 7, 8, 11, 15
Sanford, Bill 5
Sanford, Philip H. 18
Sec., Bd. of Trustees, Univ. of AL 4
Senior Center, Inc. 11
Sr. Vice Pres., Coca-Cola Co. 18
Stahl, Jack L. 18
Stewart, Lucy 5
Tallent, Bill 6
Vice Chairman, Coca-Cola Co. 17
Vice Pres., Coca-Cola Co. 18
Volker, Joseph F. 4
Wall, Jimmy, Jr. 6
Wessel, Fred 7
Williams, Sandy 18
Wright, John C. 4
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